
September 2022
New Publications

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1278395
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1275683
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1275883
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1278902
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1185757
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1274545
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1284486
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1279317
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1281111
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1282559
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1275232
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1280840
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1284483


1XXX

Peter Lang · New Publications September 2022

Contents

Order online at www.peterlang.com, or send your 
order directly to orders@peterlang.com.

All eBook prices are given as Single-User License (SUL). 
Multi-User Licenses are available for institutional 
customers and are calculated at twice the SUL price. 

Art 2

Economics and Management 2

Education 3

English Language and Literatures 5

Film and Performance Studies 6

German Language and Literatures 6

History 7

Law 8

Linguistics 10

Media and Communication 12

Music 12

Philosophy 12

Political Science 13

Romance Languages and Literatures 14

Sociology 17

Theology 18

Index 20

Peter Lang, International Academic Publishers 21

Our Representatives – Print 22

Our Representatives – eBooks 23

https://www.peterlang.com/


Peter Lang · New Publications September 2022

2Art Economics and Management

Sonja Fielitz (Hrsg.)

Akteur «Wasser»: 
Betrachtungen aus den 
Rechts-, Geo-, Kunst-, Musik- 
und Literaturwissenschaften

Dieser Band befasst sich mit Wasser als 
einem mit vielfältigen kulturellen Bedeu-
tungen aufgeladenem Phänomen. Was-
ser kann in Kunstbrunnen ‚Musik‘ pro-
duzieren, oder in Bädern und Gärten Aus-
kunft über die Selbst-Inszenierung der 
Nutzer geben. In Malerei, Literatur und 
Film kann Wasser eine Schwelle zwischen 
Mensch und Natur repräsentieren.

Paola Gilardi • Anne Fournier • 
Andreas Klaeui • Yvonne Schmidt

MIMOS 2021

Martin Zimmermann

Martin Zimmermann sprengt Grenzen: 
Grenzen der Genres – Tanz, Theater, In-
stallation, Zirkuskünste und Clown. Aber 
auch die Grenzen zwischen Körper, Ob-
jekten und Raum, zwischen Wirklichkeit 
und Traum. Mit Analysen wie auch Zeug-
nissen von Weggefährt*innen schaut der 
vorliegende Band auf sein transdiszipli-
näres Œuvre.

Gwladys Le Cuff • Anne Lepoittevin 
(éds)

Aiutando l’arte

Les inscriptions dans les décors post-
tridentins d’Italie Le iscrizioni nella 
pittura post-tridentina italiana

À l’issue de la Contre-Réforme, la volonté 
d’encadrer la réalisation et la contempla-
tion de l’art religieux conduit à démulti-
plier le recours didactique au texte. Cet 
ouvrage propose une première synthèse 
consacrée aux formes et fonctions des 
écritures dans les décors religieux mo-
numentaux d’Italie au seuil de l’époque 
baroque.

Adil Akinci • Özer Özcelik (eds.)

Interdisciplinary Public 
Finance, Business and 
Economics Studies—Volume V

This volume is a collection of empirical 
and theoretical research papers regard-
ing Economics, Public Finance and Busi-
ness written by researchers from several 
different universities.

Adil Akinci • Özer Özcelik (eds.)

Studies on Interdisciplinary 
Economics and Business - 
Volume V

These studies include a wide range of top-
ics from issues in Economics and Busi-
ness. The book is aimed at educators, re-
searchers, and students interested in Busi-
ness and Economics.

Berlin, 2022. 264 S., 52 s/w Abb.

Kulturelle Identitäten. Studien zur 
Entwicklung der europäischen Kulturen 
der Neuzeit / Cultural Identities. Studies in 
Early Modern and Modern European 
Cultures. Bd. 6

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-87091-4

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-87916-0

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Bern, 2022. 332 S., 25 farb. Abb., 75 s/w Abb.

MIMOS – Schweizer Jahrbuch Darstellende 
Künste. 83

pb. ISBN 978-3-0343-4603-0

CHF 29.– / €D 25.95 / €A 26.– / € 23.60 /  

£ 19.– / US-$ 28.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-0343-4534-7

CHF 29.– / €D 25.95 / €A 26.– / € 23.60 /  

£ 19.– / US-$ 28.95

Bruxelles, 2022. 324 p., 21 ill. n/b,  
45 tabl. en couleurs

Hip-Hop Education. Innovation, 
Inspiration, Elevation. Vol. 5

br. ISBN 978-2-8076-1780-3

CHF 61.– / €D 51.95 / €A 53.90 / € 49.– /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 59.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-2-8076-1781-0

CHF 61.– / €D 51.95 / €A 53.90 / € 49.– /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 59.95

Bern, 2022. 276 pp., 22 fig. b/w, 75 tables.

pb. ISBN 978-3-631-87144-7

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88375-4

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

Bern, 2022. 234 pp., 27 fig. b/w, 31 tables.

pb. ISBN 978-3-631-87204-8

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88378-5

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1275684
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1278400
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1281360
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1277922
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1284483


Peter Lang · New Publications September 2022

3

Fatih Ayhan • Burak Darici (eds.)

Digital Transformation and 
New Approaches in Trade, 
Economics, Finance and 
Banking

In this book the effects of digital trans-
formation in many fields, from economy 
to finance and from international trade 
to marketing, have been examined in de-
tail by expert researchers and academics 
from different countries. It is hoped that 
this book will make important contribu-
tions to researchers and scientists inter-
ested in the subject.

Deborah P. Britzman

Novel Education

Psychoanalytic Studies of Learning 
and Not Learning, Second Edition, 
2nd Edition

Novel Education is at once an introduc-
tion to psychoanalytic theories of every-
day education and a guide to perplexed 
learning. The second edition includes a 
new opening note and concluding chap-
ter, and promises to be essential reading 
for those involved in the learning lives of 
others.

Rocío Chao-Fernández • Francisco 
César Rosa Napal • Aurelio Chao-
Fernández (eds)

Innovación e investigación en 
conservatorios y escuelas de 
música

En este libro se recoge —desde un amplio 
enfoque en ese ámbito— el análisis de 
sus principales problemáticas, varias pro-
puestas didácticas innovadoras y dife-
rentes sugerencias de mejora para la do-
cencia y el funcionamiento institucional 
de la enseñanza musical, ya sea de carác-
ter formal o no.

Stephen Cowden • Gordon Asher • 
Shirin Housee • Maisuria Alpesh (eds.)

Critical Pedagogy and 
Emancipation

A Festschrift in Memory of Joyce 
Canaan

A powerful vision of how radical educa-
tional praxis based on genuine dialogue 
and solidarity can ‘humanise’ both learn-
ers’ and teachers’ experience of educa-
tion and invigorate revolutionary and so-
cialist democratic politics of the Left.

Roxana Dauer

Flucht - Nation - Soziale 
Ungleichheit

Eine Diskursanalyse zur bildenden 
Funktion von Medien

Die Studie untersucht Titelbilder der Zei-
tung Die Zeit aus dem Jahr 2015 zum Thema 
Flucht und Migration. Zentrale Fragen 
lauten: Wie werden ‚Flüchtlings-‘ und Na-
tionalstaatskonstruktionen repräsentiert 
und inwieweit wirken diese medialen Re-
präsentationen exkludierend.

Berlin, 2022. 328 pp., 35 fig. b/w, 67 tables.

pb. ISBN 978-3-631-88496-6

CHF 72.– / €D 61.95 / €A 63.70 / € 57.90 /  

£ 48.– / US-$ 69.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88752-3

CHF 72.– / €D 61.95 / €A 63.70 / € 57.90 /  

£ 48.– / US-$ 69.95

New York, 2022. XVIII, 240 pp.

Counterpoints. Studies in Criticality. Vol. 
300

pb. ISBN 978-1-4331-9551-8

CHF 55.– / €D 47.95 / €A 48.60 / € 44.20 /  

£ 36.– / US-$ 52.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-9549-5

CHF 55.– / €D 47.95 / €A 48.60 / € 44.20 /  

£ 36.– / US-$ 52.95

Berlin, 2022. 162 p., 21 il. blanco/negro,  
7 tablas.

enc. ISBN 978-3-631-87225-3

CHF 35.– / €D 29.95 / €A 30.80 / € 28.– /  

£ 23.– / US-$ 33.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88372-3

CHF 35.– / €D 29.95 / €A 30.80 / € 28.– /  

£ 23.– / US-$ 33.95

Oxford, 2022. XX, 380 pp., 7 b/w.

New Disciplinary Perspectives on 
Education. Vol. 5

pb. ISBN 978-1-80079-692-8

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 60.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-80079-693-5

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 60.95

Berlin, 2022. 274 S., 6 farb. Abb., 2 s/w Abb.,  
3 Tab.

Interkulturelle Pädagogik und 
postkoloniale Theorie. Bd. 11

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-88506-2

CHF 60.– / €D 51.95 / €A 53.40 / € 48.60 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 58.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88521-5

CHF 60.– / €D 51.95 / €A 53.50 / € 48.60 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 58.95

EducationEconomics and Management

Coming soon

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1277917
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1278732
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1282573
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1135274
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1275887


Peter Lang · New Publications September 2022

4

Berlin, 2022. 238 S., 4 farb. Abb., 16 Tab.

Interkultureller Dialog. Bd. 11

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-86726-6

CHF 52.– / €D 44.95 / €A 46.20 / € 42.10 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 50.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-86733-4

CHF 52.– / €D 44.95 / €A 46.30 / € 42.10 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 50.95

Annemarie Profanter (Hrsg.)

Kulturen im Dialog VI – 
Culture in Dialogo VI – 
Cultures in Dialogue VI

Sechstes JungakademikerInnen-
Forum in Südtirol – Sesto Forum per 
Neolaureati in Alto Adige – Sixth 
Forum for Young Graduates in South 
Tyrol

JungakademikerInnen unterschiedlicher 
Fachgebiete setzen sich mit internatio-
nalen Fragen und regionalen Themen aus-
einander. Der deskriptive Anspruch die-
ses Sammelwerks besteht darin, multi-
kulturelle Gesellschaften zu beleuchten; 
der konstruktive Anspruch besteht im 
Schaffen von Momenten der Begegnung 
und des interdisziplinären Dialogs.

New York, 2022. X, 150 pp., 9 tables.

Counterpoints Primers. Vol. 38

pb. ISBN 978-1-4331-9689-8

CHF 44.– / €D 38.95 / €A 39.40 / € 35.80 /  

£ 29.– / US-$ 42.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-9592-1

CHF 44.– / €D 38.95 / €A 39.40 / € 35.80 /  

£ 29.– / US-$ 42.95

Derek Markides

Enacting Self-Study

Learning and Leading Through Love

Enacting Self-Study tells the story and 
journey towards self-knowledge for one 
school leader, while expressing pedago-
gies rooted in love and relationality.

New York, 2022. XII, 108 pp., 51 b/w ill.

Hip-Hop Education. Innovation, 
Inspiration, Elevation. Vol. 5

pb. ISBN 978-1-4331-9952-3

CHF 26.– / €D 22.95 / €A 22.90 / € 20.80 /  

£ 17.– / US-$ 24.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-9950-9

CHF 26.– / €D 22.95 / €A 22.90 / € 20.80 /  

£ 17.– / US-$ 24.95

Angel Jones

Street Scholar

Using Public Scholarship to Educate, 
Advocate, and Liberate

Street Scholar is an unapologetic call-to-
action that challenges the Academy to 
thoughtfully and intentionally engage in 
public scholarship.

Berlin, 2022. 404 S., 24 s/w Abb., 22 Tab.

Studien zur Pädagogik, Andragogik und 
Gerontagogik / Studies in Pedagogy, 
Andragogy, and Gerontagogy. Bd. 80

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-87656-5

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88071-5

Marion Fleige •  
Wiltrud Gieseke •  
Aiga von Hippel • Maria Stimm

Berufliche Weiterbildung in 
Volkshochschulen

Zugänge zum lebenslangen Lernen

Die Weiterbildungsprogramme von Volks-
hochschulen sind ein gesellschaftliches 
Angebot für lebenslanges Lernen. Die Au-
toren analysieren welche Strukturen be-
rufliche Weiterbildung an Volkshoch-
schulen aufweist, wie es sich im Vergleich 
zwischen 2007 und 2017 entwickelte und 
wie Volkshochschulen damit ihre öffent-
liche Verantwortung auslegen.

Bruxelles, 2022. 356 p., 38 ill. n/b, 17 tabl.

br. ISBN 978-2-87574-646-7

CHF 62.– / €D 53.95 / €A 55.– / € 50.– /  

£ 41.– / US-$ 60.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-2-87574-647-4

CHF 62.– / €D 53.95 / €A 55.– / € 50.– /  

£ 41.– / US-$ 60.95

Mikaël De Clercq • Mariane Frenay • 
Pascale Wouters • Benoît Raucent (éds)

Pédagogie active dans 
l’enseignement supérieur

Description de pratiques et repères 
théoriques

Alors cet ouvrage permet de découvrir 
dix pratiques pédagogiques innovantes 
décrites et analysées par leurs créateurs 
et créatrices. Ensuite, les quatre clefs 
scienti ques de l’activation pédagogique 
sont décrites en faisant dialoguer des 
écrits fondateurs en pédagogie.

Education

Open Access

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1269868
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1282499
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1278397
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1277927
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1275883


Peter Lang · New Publications September 2022

5

Oxford, 2022. XIV, 282 pp., 11 fig. b/w, 1 tables.

Reimagining Ireland. Vol. 110

pb. ISBN 978-1-80079-599-0

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 60.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-80079-600-3

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 60.95

John Fanning

The Mandarin, the Musician 
and the Mage

T. K. Whitaker, Sean Ó Riada, Thomas 
Kinsella and the Lessons of Ireland’s 
Mid-Twentieth-Century Revival

This book argues that the seeds of Ire-
land’s transformation into a globalized, 
modern state were sown between the mid 
1950s and 1960s and at the heart of this 
revival were three men; T K Whitaker, the 
youthful Secretary of the Department of 
Finance, Sean O’Riada, musician and com-
poser and Thomas Kinsella, poet, trans-
lator and academic. 

New York, 2022. VIII, 278 pp., 10 tables.

pb. ISBN 978-1-4331-9394-1

CHF 50.– / €D 42.95 / €A 44.– / € 40.– /  

£ 32.– / US-$ 47.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-9395-8

CHF 50.– / €D 42.95 / €A 44.– / € 40.– /  

£ 32.– / US-$ 47.95

Jim Curtis

The Coherence of the Russian 
Classics

Essays on the Dynamics of Creativity

This innovative book presents some fun-
damentally new interpretations of the 
best-known and best-loved classics of Rus-
sian literature.

Oxford, 2022. XII, 438 pp.

Reimagining Ireland. Vol. 114

pb. ISBN 978-1-80079-826-7

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 60.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-80079-827-4

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 60.95

David Clark

Dark Green

Irish Crime Fiction 1665-2000

This book examines Irish crime writing 
in its widest sense, from the detective 
mystery to the spy thriller, and seeks to 
vindicate the relevance of the Irish con-
tribution to the field of crime fiction as 
well as stressing the importance of crime 
writing within the field of Irish Studies.

Berlin, 2022. 354 S., 10 farb. Abb., 44 s/w Abb., 
13 Tab.

LaCuLi. Language Culture Literacy. Bd. 11

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-88528-4

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88529-1

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

Bernd Tesch

Sinnkonstruktion im 
Fremdsprachenunterricht

Einführung in die rekonstruktive 
Fremdsprachenforschung mit der 
Dokumentarischen Methode. 3., 
nochmals neubearbeitete und 
erweiterte Auflage, 3. Ausgabe

Das Buch führt in die rekonstruktive 
Fremdsprachenforschung auf Basis der 
Dokumentarischen Methode ein. Im Fo-
kus steht die Unterrichtsforschung zum 
Alltag des fremdsprachlichen Klassen-
zimmers. Der Blick ist auf die Praktiken 
der Vermittlung und Aneignung von 
Fremdsprachen gerichtet. Auch Gruppen-
gespräche wie Einzelinterviews können 
genutzt werden.

Oxford, 2022. XX, 78 pp.

pb. ISBN 978-1-80079-595-2

CHF 31.– / €D 26.95 / €A 27.20 / € 24.70 /  

£ 20.– / US-$ 30.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-80079-596-9

CHF 31.– / €D 26.95 / €A 27.20 / € 24.70 /  

£ 20.– / US-$ 30.95

David Ridley

No Consolation

Radical Politics in Terrifying Times

David Ridley sets out a blueprint for the 
younger generation and the left to ensure 
that we do more than build back better, 
we take a long look at how society, work, 
education and health systems are set up 
and take steps to eradicate the inequali-
ties that exist in society.

English Language and LiteraturesEducation

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1248604
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1191601
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1282805
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1281809
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1275885


Peter Lang · New Publications September 2022

6

Berlin, 2022. 490 S.

Hamburger Beiträge zur Germanistik.  
Bd. 69

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-88120-0

CHF 93.– / €D 79.95 / €A 82.20 / € 74.80 /  

£ 61.– / US-$ 90.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88123-1

CHF 93.– / €D 79.95 / €A 82.30 / € 74.80 /  

£ 61.– / US-$ 90.95

Bernd Appel

Antisemitismus und Ahasver

Der «Ewige Jude» als literarische 
Fiktion des «Anderen»

Im Zentrum steht die Frage der literatur-
wissenschaftlichen Bestimmung der ‚jü-
dischen Figur‘. Der Ewige Jude Ahasverus 
dient als Projektionsfolie. Autoren ent-
werfen ihre Figuren auf Basis von Ahas-
vers Kern-Mythologemen. Leser rezipie-
ren diese Figuren anti- bzw. prosemitisch. 
Das Werk stellt diesbezüglich verschie-
dene Figurentypen zur Diskussion.

Oxford, 2022. XII, 520 p., 8 il. en color,  
12 il. blanco/negro, 12 tablas.

Hispanic Studies: Culture and Ideas.  
Tomo 87

en rústica ISBN 978-1-80079-712-3

CHF 85.– / €D 72.95 / €A 74.70 / € 67.90 /  

£ 55.– / US-$ 82.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-80079-713-0

CHF 85.– / €D 72.95 / €A 74.70 / € 67.90 /  

£ 55.– / US-$ 82.95

Carlos-Caetano Biscainho-Fernandes 
(eds)

Elsinor no Finis Terrae

Estudos transversais sobre teatro 
galego

Nas últimas décadas, a produción teatral 
galega diversificouse de modo notábel re-
lativamente ás propostas, temáticas e es-
téticas presentadas ao público. Este libro 
presenta un mosaico de perspectivas e 
analistas que, en conxunto, pretenden 
oferecer unha visión transversal e actua-
lizada do teatro galego.

New York, 2022. XII, 352 pp.

hb. ISBN 978-1-4331-8845-9

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-8865-7

CHF 113.– / €D 98.95 / €A 100.80 / € 91.70 /  

£ 74.– / US-$ 109.95

A. Robert Lee

Native North American 
Authorship

Text, Breath, Modernity

Native North American Authorship takes 
bearings, a roster of close readings yet 
situated within the wider latitudes and 
longitudes of timeline, place, memory.

Berlin, 2022. 212 pp.

Britannia. Texts in English: Literature, 
Culture, History from early modern times 
to the present. Vol. 20

hb. ISBN 978-3-631-87405-9

CHF 65.– / €D 55.95 / €A 57.50 / € 52.30 /  

£ 43.– / US-$ 63.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-87869-9

CHF 65.– / €D 55.95 / €A 57.50 / € 52.30 /  

£ 43.– / US-$ 63.95

Jürgen Klein

On Modernism

Modernism in British arts, literature and 
philosophy is manifest as a unique phe-
nomenon around 1900 and after. This par-
adigm shift in all arts an in science made 
19th century beliefs, norms and patterns 
obsolete.

New York, 2022. XXVI, 178 pp., 105 b/w ill.,  
5 color ill.

hb. ISBN 978-1-4331-8274-7

CHF 93.– / €D 80.95 / €A 82.50 / € 75.– /  

£ 60.– / US-$ 89.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-8275-4

CHF 93.– / €D 80.95 / €A 82.50 / € 75.– /  

£ 60.– / US-$ 89.95

Martin J. Gliserman

Graphic Criticism

Semantics, Neurology and Cultural 
Transmission—A Study of 100 Classic 
Anglophone Novels

Graphic Criticism analyzes the semantic 
families of one hundred Anglophone nov-
els written between 1719 and 1997. The 
analysis demonstrates that these novels 
embed a code for semantic distribution, 
and that code is the way that cultural val-
ues are transmitted. 

German Language and 
LiteraturesFilm and Performance StudiesEnglish Language and Literatures

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1282563
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1251753
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1284484
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1247450
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1281119


Peter Lang · New Publications September 2022

7

Bern, 2022. 196 p., 5 ill. b/n.

br. ISBN 978-3-0343-4558-3

CHF 35.– / €D 30.95 / €A 31.30 / € 28.50 /  

£ 23.– / US-$ 34.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-0343-4559-0

Alessandro Bosco •  
Stefano Bragato •  
Felicity Brunner • Tatiana Crivelli 
Speciale • Raffaella Castagnola Rossini

S/confinare

I rapporti culturali italo-svizzeri tra 
associazionismo, editoria e 
propaganda (1935-1965)

Associazione Svizzera per i Rapporti Cul-
turali ed Economici con l’Italia, Centro 
Studi per la Svizzera Italiana, Associa-
zione Italo-Svizzera di Cultura, Elvetismo, 
Italianità, Mostra pittori e scultori ita-
liani Kunsthaus Zürich, ricezione italiana 
teatro Max Frisch, Collane editoriali Roc-
colo e Pantarei.

Berlin, 2022. 272 S., 7 farb. Abb.

Beiträge zur Literatur- und 
Mediendidaktik. Bd. 46

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-84381-9

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88639-7

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Helen Lehndorf • Volker Pietsch (Hrsg.)

Figuren, Räume, Perspektiven 
– (Re)Konstruktionen literar- 
und medienästhetischen 
Lernens

Die Autor:innen stellen empirische und 
theoretische Beiträge zu literar- und me-
dienästhetischer Rezeptionsprozessen 
und ihren Gegenständen vor. Sie unter-
suchen Perspektiven, die unterschiedli-
che Medien auf Figuren und Räume er-
öffnen, und deren W

Berlin, 2022. 498 S., 14 farb. Abb., 23 s/w Abb.,  
2 Tab.

Beiträge zur Literatur- und 
Mediendidaktik. Bd. 45

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-77014-6

CHF 93.– / €D 79.95 / €A 82.20 / € 74.80 /  

£ 61.– / US-$ 90.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-87473-8

CHF 93.– / €D 79.95 / €A 82.30 / € 74.80 /  

£ 61.– / US-$ 90.95

Caroline Frank • Christine Ansari (eds.)

Narrative der Flucht

Medienwissenschaftliche und 
didaktische Perspektiven

Der Band gliedert sich in die Rubriken 
Flucht und Theater, Flucht und Romane/
Erzählungen, Flucht und Spiel-/Dokumen-
tarfilm sowie Flucht und Comic/Graphic 
Novel. Die Beiträge untersuchen Narra-
tionen zum Thema Flucht und Vertrei-
bung, die in den letzten circa 20 Jahren 
erschienen sind und die von Fluchtbewe-
gungen in europäische Länder erzählen.

Berlin, 2022. 342 pp., 23 fig. b/w

Studies in the New Humanities / Studien 
zu Neuen Geisteswissenschaften. Vol. 4

hb. ISBN 978-3-631-81006-4

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-89228-2

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Agnieszka Bagińska

Literature, Music, Theatre?

The Performative Aspect of 
Rammstein’s Musical Activity

This publication intends to answer the 
following research question: is the na-
ture of the stage shows by the German 
music band Rammstein performative? 
The research problem has an interdisci-
plinary character and the main research 
direction is based on the comparative 
method, which deals with literature in a 
broad context.

Berlin, 2022. 504 S.

Hamburger Beiträge zur Germanistik.  
Bd. 70

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-88119-4

CHF 104.– / €D 89.95 / €A 92.50 / € 84.10 /  

£ 69.– / US-$ 101.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88121-7

CHF 104.– / €D 89.95 / €A 92.50 / € 84.10 /  

£ 69.– / US-$ 101.95

Christian Appel

Das Hamburger 
Zeitschriftenwesen

Seine Entstehung und Entwicklung 
im Zeitalter der Aufklärung

Die Arbeit widmet sich der Entstehung 
und Entwicklung der Hamburger Zeit-
schriftenpresse in der Frühen Neuzeit. 
Anhand der Analyse von 30 Titeln wird 
die Bedeutung der Zeitschrift für die Auf-
klärung sowie für die Entstehung des mo-
dernen Wissenschaftskonzeptes heraus-
gearbeitet.

German Language and Literatures History

Open Access

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1284930
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1281118
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1278728
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1282816
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1282813


Peter Lang · New Publications September 2022

8

Berlin, 2022. XXXII, 394 S., 31 s/w Abb., 69 Tab.

Strategisches Marketingmanagement.  
Bd. 36

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-87601-5

CHF 93.– / €D 79.95 / €A 82.20 / € 74.80 /  

£ 61.– / US-$ 90.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-87985-6

CHF 93.– / €D 79.95 / €A 82.30 / € 74.80 /  

£ 61.– / US-$ 90.95

Kerstin Blachnik

Strategische Allianzen zur 
Digitalisierung der Patient 
Journey im deutschen OTC-
Pharmamarkt

Ein Kategorisierungsmodell zur 
Evaluierung von Ausprägungen 
Strategischer Allianzen

Auf Basis konzeptioneller Grundlagen 
des strategischen Marketing sowie eines 
originären Kategorisierungsmodells, wird 
in diesem Werk theoretisch fundiert eru-
iert, inwieweit OTC-Pharmahersteller den 
Herausforderungen durch die Digitali-
sierung mithilfe von Strategischen Alli-
anzen entgegnen können.

Oxford, 2022. XVIII, 458 pp.

Byzantine and Neohellenic Studies. Vol. 13

pb. ISBN 978-3-0343-1831-0

CHF 93.– / €D 79.95 / €A 81.50 / € 74.10 /  

£ 60.– / US-$ 90.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-78707-554-2

CHF 93.– / €D 79.95 / €A 81.50 / € 74.10 /  

£ 60.– / US-$ 90.95

Gioula Koutsopanagou

British Information and 
Cultural Policy in Greece,  
1943–1950

Exercising Public Diplomacy in the 
Formative Early Cold War Years

This book sheds new and revealing light 
on British cultural and information pol-
icies in Greece by unearthing previously 
unexamined and less rigorously screened 
primary sources. These sources draw an 
intricate picture of a moment when, in 
the ruins of post-war southern Europe, 
British institutions sought to infiltrate 
and shape Greek society.

Berlin, 2022. 132 pp.

pb. ISBN 978-3-631-88487-4

CHF 24.– / €D 19.95 / €A 20.50 / € 18.70 /  

£ 16.– / US-$ 22.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88498-0

CHF 24.– / €D 19.95 / €A 20.60 / € 18.70 /  

£ 16.– / US-$ 22.95

Bruno Grancelli

Entrepreneurship and Social 
Mobility

Two Cosmopolitan Lives in 
Renaissance Genoa

The transprofessional and transnatonal 
careers of two upwardly mobile and cos-
mopolitan actors in Renaissance Genoa 
framed within the research stream on so-
cial mobility and entrpreneurship to pro-
vide new insights into the historical rea-
soning on the subject

Berlin, 2022. 522 p., 7 il. en color,  
2 blanco/negro, 6 tablas.

enc. ISBN 978-3-631-88165-1

CHF 104.– / €D 89.95 / €A 92.50 / € 84.10 /  

£ 69.– / US-$ 101.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-87967-2

CHF 104.– / €D 89.95 / €A 92.50 / € 84.10 /  

£ 69.– / US-$ 101.95

Aida Fernández Prieto

Realidades e imágenes de la 
pobreza en la Atenas clásica

Una aproximación al fenómeno en la 
época de la democracia

Partiendo de una concepción multidi-
mensional y dinámica de la pobreza, este 
estudio ofrece una imagen integral del 
fenómeno de la pobreza en la Atenas clá-
sica y del modo en el que este se imbrica 
en el universo cultural y mental de dicha 
ciudad-estado. 

New York, 2022. XVI, 344 pp., 2 b/w ill.,  
27 coloured ill.

hb. ISBN 978-1-4331-8775-9

CHF 113.– / €D 98.95 / €A 100.80 / € 91.70 /  

£ 74.– / US-$ 109.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-8800-8

CHF 113.– / €D 98.95 / €A 100.80 / € 91.70 /  

£ 74.– / US-$ 109.95

Kevin Brownlee • Marina S. Brownlee 
(eds.)

Revealing New Perspectives

Studies in Honor of Stephen G. 
Nichols

This volume of studies in honor of Ste-
phen G. Nichols by colleagues, friends, 
and students is called Revealing New Per-
spectives because that is what his career 
exemplifies.

History Law

Coming soon

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1284480
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1241231
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1282551
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1281361
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1281811


Peter Lang · New Publications September 2022

9

Berlin, 2022. 282 S., 11 s/w Abb.

Schriftenreihe des Centrum für Deutsches 
und Europäisches Insolvenzrecht. Bd. 22

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-85932-2

CHF 72.– / €D 61.95 / €A 63.70 / € 57.90 /  

£ 48.– / US-$ 69.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88747-9

CHF 72.– / €D 61.95 / €A 63.70 / € 57.90 /  

£ 48.– / US-$ 69.95

Frederik Quitzau

Der Amtsermittlungsgrundsatz 
in Insolvenz- und 
Restrukturierungsverfahren

Eine systematisierende 
Untersuchung auf dogmatischer und 
rechtstatsächlicher Grundlage »de 
lege lata« und »de lege ferenda«

Thema der Publikation ist der Amtsermitt-
lungsgrundsatz in Insolvenz- und Restruk-
turierungsverfahren. Zunächst werden 
dogmatische Grundlagen betrachtet. So-
dann stellt der Autor gemeinsame Grund-
sätze zur Systematisierung auf. Das Buch 
schließt mit konkreten Fallgruppen der 
Ermittlung sowie Vorschlägen zur Ge-
setzgebung.

Berlin, 2022. 334 S.

Schriftenreihe zum deutschen und 
europäischen Gesellschafts- und 
Wirtschaftsrecht. Bd. 25

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-87711-1

CHF 78.– / €D 66.95 / €A 68.80 / € 62.60 /  

£ 51.– / US-$ 75.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88915-2

CHF 78.– / €D 66.95 / €A 68.90 / € 62.60 /  

£ 51.– / US-$ 75.95

Andrea Preuße

Die Verhältnismäßigkeit 
kartellrechtlicher 
Auskunftsersuchen

Wahrung und Konkretisierung des 
allgemeinen Rechtsgrundsatzes in 
der praktischen Anwendung durch 
die Europäische Kommission und die 
unionsgerichtliche Rechtsprechung

Die Auskunftsrechte nach der VO 1/2003 
und FKVO werden inhaltlich durch den 
Verhältnismäßigkeitsgrundsatz be-
schränkt. Die Arbeit untersucht die tat-
sächliche Reichweite dieses Grundsatzes 
und die Umsetzung in der Praxis. Hier-
auf aufbauend werden rechtsstaatliche 
Defizite aufgezeigt. Es werden Vorschläge 
erarbeitet, wie diesen abgeholfen werden 
kann.

Berlin, 2022. 274 pp.

Ius, Lex et Res Publica. Studies in Law, 
Philosophy and Political Cultures. Vol. 22

hb. ISBN 978-3-631-87539-1

CHF 64.– / €D 54.95 / €A 56.50 / € 51.40 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 61.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88697-7

CHF 64.– / €D 54.95 / €A 56.50 / € 51.40 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 61.95

Mateusz Osiecki

International Legal Aspects of 
Aerial Terrorism

Methods of Law Enforcement in 
Aviation

The monograph is an in-depth analysis 
of the problem of the fight against aerial 
terrorism. It outlines what legal tools are 
utilized by the international community, 
how they work in practice, and what re-
sults have already been achieved in this 
field.

Berlin, 2022. 202 S.

Regensburger Beiträge zum Staats- und 
Verwaltungsrecht. Bd. 28

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-88537-6

CHF 64.– / €D 54.95 / €A 56.50 / € 51.40 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 61.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88846-9

CHF 64.– / €D 54.95 / €A 56.50 / € 51.40 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 61.95

Fabian Kraus

Der `idealtypische 
Polizeibeamte´ als 
gerichtlicher 
Überprüfungsmaßstab

Voraussetzung für die Anscheinsgefahr 
– eine sicherheitsrechtliche Besonderheit 
– ist, dass der Irrtum des Polizeibeamten 
unvermeidbar war, er also idealtypisch 
vorging. Diesbezüglich ist zu klären, in-
wiefern bzw. wo der Beamte idealtypisch 
agieren muss. Anschließend muss geklärt 
werden, was unter idealtypischem Vor-
gehen zu verstehen ist.

Berlin, 2022. 520 S., 18 s/w Abb.

Wiener Studien zu Geschichte, Recht und 
Gesellschaft. Viennese Studies in History, 
Law and Society. Bd. 8

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-85639-0

CHF 104.– / €D 89.95 / €A 92.50 / € 84.10 /  

£ 69.– / US-$ 101.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-87812-5

CHF 104.– / €D 89.95 / €A 92.50 / € 84.10 /  

£ 69.– / US-$ 101.95

Caterina Maria Grasl

Josef Hupka (1875–1944)

Leben und Werk eines zu Unrecht 
vergessenen Rechtswissenschaftlers

Das Buch behandelt Leben und Werk des 
österreichischen Rechtswissenschaftlers 
Josef Hupka, der bis zu seiner Vertreibung 
durch die Nationalsozialisten auf den Ge-
bieten des Vollmachtrechts, Privatversi-
cherungsrechts, Wechselrechts und Rö-
mischen Rechts an der Universität Wien 
tätig war. 

Law

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1274545
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1278738
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1282566
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1278911
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1282815


Peter Lang · New Publications September 2022

10

Bern, 2022. 422 pp.

pb. ISBN 978-3-0343-3844-8

CHF 96.– / €D 83.95 / €A 85.90 / € 78.10 /  

£ 63.– / US-$ 93.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-0343-4358-9

CHF 94.– / €D 80.95 / €A 83.70 / € 76.10 /  

£ 62.– / US-$ 91.95

Arthur Brakel

Portuguese Morphophonology: 
A Generative-Markedness 
Approach

Volume 3 Verbs

‘Verbs’ presents data concerning conjuga-
tion class, regularity, irregularity, frequency, 
and a person number hierarchy before ex-
amining regular verb inflection. Transpar-
ent past tense verbs provide the template 
for analysis of all tenses, moods and as-
pects. The present indicative has a Ø tense-
mood-aspect morpheme. Present tense ir-
regular verbs, including suppletives, evince 
vocalic and consonantal mutability. The 
key to irregular pluperfect, past and future 
subjunctive lies in the stems of the irreg-
ular preterite—the most marked of all past 
tense verbs. The final chapter demonstrates 
verbal derivation using theme vowels, in-
termediate suffixes, and prefixes. All 4 
chapters provide grammars of the phe-
nomena examined. A Postscript presents 
verbal hierarchies in the FrePOP lexicon.

Berlin, 2022. 412 S., 41 s/w, 5 s/w Tab.

FORUM ANGEWANDTE LINGUISTIK – F.A.L. 
Bd. 69

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-85667-3

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-86770-9

Karin Birkner •  
Britta Hufeisen •  
Peter Rosenberg (eds.)

Spracharbeit mit Geflüchteten

Empirische Studien zum 
Deutscherwerb von 
Neuzugewanderten

Um den Spracherwerb von Geflüchteten 
als zentrale Voraussetzung für soziale In-
tegration und gesellschaftliche Partizi-
pation erfolgreich zu gestalten, werden 
dessen Rahmenbedingungen breit reflek-
tiert, von Heterogenität im Unterricht bis 
zu Erfordernissen in der Schule, der Uni-
versität, am Arbeitsplatz oder im ehren-
amtlichen Engagement.

Berlin, 2022. 346 p., 17 ill. en couleurs,  
32 ill. n/b, 32 tabl.

Sprache – Kultur – Gesellschaft. Beiträge zu 
einer anwendungsbezogenen Sozio- und 
Ethnolinguistik. Vol. 23

rel. ISBN 978-3-631-84772-5

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-87990-0

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

Matthieu Bach

Sémantique discursive 
cognitive

Frames et constructions des discours 
de vente du vin en Autriche

Frames et constructions sont associées 
pour la première fois afin de réaliser une 
méthode d’analyse de discours totale. De 
l’analyse des concepts récurrents aux fi-
gements emblématiques du discours du 
vin en allemand d’Autriche, cet ouvrage 
développe un cadre théorique et une mé-
thodologie innovants vérifiés empirique-
ment sur corpus.

New York, 2022. X, 284 pp.

hb. ISBN 978-1-4331-9797-0

CHF 98.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.10 / € 79.20 /  

£ 64.– / US-$ 94.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-9798-7

CHF 98.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.10 / € 79.20 /  

£ 64.– / US-$ 94.95

Mitra Ara

Ancient Roots of Creation and 
Afterlife Beliefs

Interdisciplinary and cross-cultural re-
search, aided by linguistics, archaeology, 
and prehistoric and historic data, pro-
vides a view of sacred and secular life in 
ancient times. 

New York, 2022. 234 S.

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-86672-6

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-9798-7

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Viola Tsakalidou

Grenzüberschreitende 
Verschmelzungen und die 
damit verbundenen 
international-
privatrechtlichen Fragen

Dieser Beitrag untersucht die kollisions-
rechtlichen Fragen im Zusammenhang 
mit einer grenzüberschreitenden Ver-
schmelzung im Binnenmarkt, für die ent-
weder keine oder mangelhafte Regelun-
gen auf Unionsebene existieren, und bie-
tet Lösungsvorschläge für weitere 
Harmonisierungsversuche im Bereich 
des Internationales Gesellschaftsrechts 
an.

LinguisticsLaw

Open Access

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1281113
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1285851
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1281814
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1247043
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1284476


Peter Lang · New Publications September 2022

11

New York, 2022. XVIII, 432 pp., 35 b/w ill.

hb. ISBN 978-1-4331-9573-0

CHF 113.– / €D 98.95 / €A 100.80 / € 91.70 /  

£ 74.– / US-$ 109.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-87433-2

CHF 113.– / €D 98.95 / €A 100.80 / € 91.70 /  

£ 74.– / US-$ 109.95

James E. Sedlacek

The Verbal Aspect Integral to 
the Perfect and Pluperfect 
Tense-Forms in the Pauline 
Corpus

A Semantic and Pragmatic Analysis

This book argues that the verbal aspect 
of the Greek Perfect is complex, involv-
ing not one but two aspects, where the 
perfective applies to events and the im-
perfective applies to states.

Berlin., 17 Tab.

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-87295-6

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-87433-2

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Yafei Pan

Die Sprache des 
Architekturstudiums

Eine Untersuchung sprachlicher 
Anforderungen an ausländische 
Architekturstudierende

Das Buch schlägt mit einer korpuslingui-
stischen Textanalyse eine Brücke zwischen 
linguistischer Forschung und fachsprach-
lichen Deutschunterricht. Die Textanalyse 
zur Sprache des Architekturstudiums baut 
auf einem neuen Verständnis von Fach-
sprache auf und bietet ein quantitatives 
Forschungsmodell für Fachsprache im aka-
demischen Kontext.

Bern, 2022. 250 p., 46 tablas.

en rústica ISBN 978-3-0343-4520-0

CHF 70.– / €D 60.95 / €A 62.60 / € 57.– /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 68.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-0343-4552-1

CHF 71.– / €D 60.95 / €A 62.70 / € 57.– /  

£ 47.– / US-$ 68.95

Marie-Évelyne Le Poder

Lenguaje e instituciones

El discurso político español en 
Europa

Esta monografía se centra en el discurso 
de los eurodiputados españoles en el he-
miciclo de Estrasburgo entre 1986 y 1987, 
cuyo análisis de contenido y lingüístico 
contribuye a arrojar luz sobre la historia 
reciente de España.

Bern, 2022. 478 pp., 1 fig. b/w, 220 tables.

pb. ISBN 978-3-0343-3845-5

CHF 102.– / €D 88.95 / €A 91.30 / € 83.– /  

£ 67.– / US-$ 99.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-0343-3842-4

CHF 103.– / €D 88.95 / €A 91.30 / € 83.– /  

£ 68.– / US-$ 100.95

Arthur Brakel

Portuguese Morphophonology: 
A Generative-Markedness 
Approach

Volume 1 Foundations

‘Foundations’ reviews prior work in Por-
tuguese phonology. The Portuguese (mor-
pho)phonemic inventory illustrates its 
markedness approach. A 156 phoneme da-
tabase demonstrates markedness in pho-
nemes worldwide. Reviewing analyses of 
specific Portuguese segments, it proposes 
a phonemic inventory: 7 vowels, 18 conso-
nants. The volume refines an analysis of 
Portuguese stress and reviews 2 acoustic 
studies thereof. It rejects rhythmic waves 
and syllable weight to determine degrees 
of tonicity. An algorithm divides strings 
of segments into syllables. The study also 
catalogues syllable onsets and codas. The 
final chapter advances a lexicon and mor-
pheme boundaries to distinguish 8 mor-
phemic affinities. Postscripts present the 
study’s database, FrePOP’s database, pho-
nemic resolution, markedness and  sonority.

Bern, 2022. 498 pp., 267 tables.

pb. ISBN 978-3-0343-3843-1

CHF 118.– / €D 102.95 / €A 104.90 / € 95.40 /  

£ 78.– / US-$ 114.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-0343-4388-6

CHF 118.– / €D 101.95 / €A 104.90 / € 95.40 /  

£ 78.– / US-$ 114.95

Arthur Brakel

Portuguese Morphophonology: 
A Generative-Markedness 
Approach

Volume 2 Nominals

‘Nominals’ examines and evaluates inflec-
tional patterns for unproblematic nouns, 
adjectives, pronouns and demonstratives. 
The section on suffixal derivation of ordi-
nary nominals evaluates the productivity 
and markedness of noun and adjective 
forming suffixes. An entire chapter dem-
onstrates how the suffix +sion++e+ varies 
in words such nação ‘nation’ and nacional 
‘national’. Problematic phenomena con-
cerning gender and number occur when 
specific deriving suffixes attach or fail to 
attach to specific nominals. Diminutive 
and augmentative suffixes not only con-
vey affect, they also work as deriving mor-
phemes. Prefixes have a major role in nom-
inal formation. Compound nominals are 
either true or semi-compounds, lexical or 
grammatical. Each chapter provides a gram-
mar of the phenomena examined.

Linguistics

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1284475
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1278736
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1284474
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1277924
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1253478


Peter Lang · New Publications September 2022

12

Berlin, 2022. 232 pp.

Treffpunkt Philosophie. Vol. 23

hb. ISBN 978-3-631-88587-1

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88602-1

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Giosuè Ghisalberti

Nietzsche and the Self-
Revelations of a Martyr

The project examines the reasons for the 
many philosophical difficulties, and the 
failures, that Nietzsche sensed when he 
had concluded The Birth of Tragedy. The 
subsequent philosophical decision he made, 
on the way to reconceiving the classical 
ideas of tragedy, destiny, and martyrdom, 
allowed him to begin to conceive of what 
he would identify as a thinking devoted to 
affirmation. Everything he commits him-
self to writing after 1872, including the un-
published notes on myth from the Philos-
ophenbuch, is a response to the disillusion-
ment of his belief in Dionysos and the false 
promise of tragic affirmation. The Greek 
god had become a problem and an obsta-
cle. Sustaining him, as a philosophical idea, 
was going to prove to be highly mixed; the 
struggle would become relentless. 

Berlin, 2022. 478 pp., 216 fig.

Eastern European Studies in Musicology. 
Vol. 24

hb. ISBN 978-3-631-87444-8

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88715-8

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Pawel Strzelecki

“New Romanticism” in the 
Works of Polish Composers 
After 1975

The monograph concerns one of the most 
important trends in contemporary classi-
cal Polish music. The “new romanticism” 
represented the reaction to the crisis of 
the avant-garde in the 70s. It appeared in 
works by the “1933 generation” (Penderecki, 
Górecki, Kilar), “the Stalowa Wola genera-
tion” (Knapik, Lasoń, Krzanowski), and oth-
ers. This music matched tradition with 
contemporary techniques and strong emo-
tionalism. Its romantic dimension and se-
riousness were in sheer contrast to the 
“double-coding” of Postmodernism. It 
stemmed from the political situation in 
Poland during the “Iron Curtain” times. 
The book also focuses on the topic’s Amer-
ican (Schonberg, Rochberg) and European 
contexts. 

Berlin, 2022. 276 S., 6 farb. Abb., 55 s/w Abb.,  
3 Tab.

Mahler-Studien. Schriftenreihe der Gustav 
Mahler-Vereinigung Hamburg. Bd. 4

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-88681-6

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88704-2

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

Alexander Odefey (Hrsg.)

Gustav Mahler und der 
„Sturmflug unserer großen 
Zeit“ – Parallelen und Einflüsse

Gustav Mahlers Epoche war geprägt von 
zahlreichen bedeutenden Entwicklun-
gen. Der Band beleuchtet seine Beziehun-
gen zu Friedrich Nietzsche, Edward Elgar 
und Arnold Schönberg. Außerdem wer-
den Einflüsse des Vorbildes Beethoven 
und biographische Ereignisse wie die 
Hamburger Trauerfeier für Hans von 
Bülow betrachtet.

Berlin, 2022. 774 pp., 529 fig. col., 23 fig. b/w,  
52 tables.

hb. ISBN 978-3-631-85830-1

CHF 176.– / €D 152.95 / €A 156.30 / € 142.10 /  

£ 116.– / US-$ 171.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-86700-6

CHF 176.– / €D 151.95 / €A 156.30 / € 142.10 /  

£ 116.– / US-$ 171.95

Rastislav Adamko (ed.)

Missale Notatum Lundense 
Pars Aestivalis

Results of Previous Research on the 
Source and Facsimilies

In the first part of the publication, the au-
thors present the results of their research 
in the field of codicology, musical pale-
ography, as well as musicological and li-
turgical analyszes and comparisons. The 
second part consists of facsimiles with 
registers of songs, lessons and prayers.

Berlin, 2022. 218 pp.

pb. ISBN 978-3-631-87910-8

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88953-4

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Tuna Tetik • Deniz Gürgen Atalay • 
Nilay Ulusoy (eds.)

Turkish Cinema and Television 
Industry in the Digital 
Streaming Era

Turkish Cinema and Television Industry in 
the Digital Streaming Era addresses three 
main comprehensions: aesthetic trans-
formation in the Turkish Cinema and tel-
evision industry, new authors and chang-
ing filmmaking ways in the Turkish Cin-
ema’s SVOD age, and Turkish originals on 
national and international SVODs.

Music PhilosophyMedia and Communication

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1281960
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1285147
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1280844
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1282565


Peter Lang · New Publications September 2022

13Philosophy Political Science

Berlin, 2022. 728 S., 2 s/w Abb.

Schriftenreihe der Karl Popper Foundation. 
Bd. 11

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-88418-8

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88419-5

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Hubert Kiesewetter

Demokratien und ihre 
gefährdete Zukunft

Entwicklung von Demokratien, wie sie 
sich seit der Antike herausgebildet haben. 
Unterschiedliche Funktionsweisen von 
Regierungen und die Rolle von Parteien 
in parlamentarischen Systemen. Stärken 
und Schwächen demokratischer Staaten 
und realistische Lösungsvorschläge, um 
demokratische Mängel zu beseitigen.

Bruxelles, 2022. 410 p., 13 ill. en couleurs,  
4 ill. n/b, 8 tabl.

EcoPolis. Vol. 38

br. ISBN 978-2-87574-533-0

CHF 56.– / €D 47.95 / €A 49.50 / € 45.– /  

£ 37.– / US-$ 54.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-2-87574-534-7

CHF 56.– / €D 47.95 / €A 49.50 / € 45.– /  

£ 37.– / US-$ 54.95

Sébastien Chailleux • Sylvain Le Berre 
• Yann Gunzburger (eds.)

Ressources minérales et 
transitions

Trajectoires politiques du sous-sol 
français au 21ème siècle

Le renouveau minier français s’est maté-
rialisé par une dizaine de projets d’explo-
ration du sous-sol métropolitain, qui ont 
tous finalement été abandonnés. Com-
ment ce projet a-t-il vu le jour, avec quelle 
trajectoire politique et quelles coalitions 
d’acteurs se sont mobilisées sur ce sujet. 
Quels effets a-t-il eu, au-delà du constat 
d’échec?

New York, 2022. XVIII, 224 p., 14 blanco/negro, 
9 tabla/s.

Cité européenne / European Policy.  
Tomo 54

en rústica ISBN 978-1-4331-9785-7

CHF 61.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.10 / € 49.20 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 58.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-9786-4

CHF 61.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.10 / € 49.20 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 58.95

Alexis Berg-Rodríguez

La UE y Cuba en el siglo XXI

cambios, logros y retos

El libro proporciona un análisis bien in-
formado y equilibrado con las razones 
que respaldan la transformación radical 
que ha experimentado la relación UE-
Cuba en el siglo XXI, incluyendo los cam-
bios realizados en Cuba desde el año 2008.

Oxford, 2022. XVI, 418 pp.

pb. ISBN 978-1-80079-489-4

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 60.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-80079-490-0

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 60.95

Lyman Tower Sargent

Rethinking Utopia and 
Utopianism

The Three Faces of Utopianism 
Revisited and Other Essays

The book is a collection of articles writ-
ten by the author on utopianism - 
 especially on utopian literature, utopian 
practice, and utopian social theory.

Oxford, 2022. 230 pp.

hb. ISBN 978-3-631-88588-8

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.50 /  

£ 41.– / US-$ 59.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88589-5

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.50 / € 49.50 /  

£ 41.– / US-$ 59.95

Aniela Helfrich

A Strategy for the 
Deconstruction of the 
Dichotomic Structure of the 
European Discourse on 
Migration since 2015

An Ethical Pursuit with Heidegger, 
Husserl and Derrida

A new strategy deconstructs the binary 
structure of the European migration dis-
course since 2015. It reveals concrete re-
ality: from the impact of post-9/11 crisis 
on European politics, to the impact of 
modern science’s abstract conceptualiza-
tions on media. It draws on Heidegger’s 
existential analysis, and Derrida’s notion 
of justice, among others.

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1280839
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1254438
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1278395
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1280840
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1277926


Peter Lang · New Publications September 2022

14

Oxford, 2022. XIV, 228 p., 4 ill. a colori,  
8 ill. b/n.

Italian Modernities. Vol. 41

br. ISBN 978-1-80079-832-8

CHF 65.– / €D 55.95 / €A 57.10 / € 51.90 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 63.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-80079-833-5

Alessandro Bosco

Uno spazio  
narrativo immersivo

La XIII Triennale di Milano, 1964

In questo che è il primo studio specifica-
mente dedicato all’allestimento, l’autore 
ricostruisce il percorso espositivo della 
mostra per mettere in luce il dialogo che 
in queste sale intercorre tra il dibattito 
del Gruppo 63, le avanguardie architet-
toniche europee, la Pop Art statunitense 
e gli ambienti spaziali di Lucio Fontana.

Berlin, 2022. 320 p., 3 il. en color,  
12 il. blanco/negro, 6 tablas.

Sprache, Mehrsprachigkeit und sozialer 
Wandel / Language, Multilingualism and 
Social Change / Langue, multilinguisme et 
changement social. Tomo 37

enc. ISBN 978-3-631-87846-0

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-87850-7

CHF 81.– / €D 69.95 / €A 71.90 / € 65.40 /  

£ 54.– / US-$ 78.95

Lidia Becker • Gabriele Knauer •  
José del Valle (eds)

La mirada glotopolítica, 
continuidad y renovación de la 
romanística / Le regard 
glottopolitique, continuité et 
renouveau de la romanistique

El libro trilingüe (español, francés, inglés) 
aborda los vínculos entre la perspectiva 
glotopolítica así como la continuidad y 
la renovación de la lingüística románica 
partiendo de las premisas de la insepara-
bilidad de lo lingüístico y lo político, la 
historicidad y la contextualidad. 

Bruxelles, 2022. 206 p., 2 il. blanco/negro

Hybris: Literatura y Cultura 
Latinoamericanas. Tomo 4

en rústica ISBN 978-2-87574-616-0

CHF 52.– / €D 44.95 / €A 46.20 / € 42.– /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 50.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-2-87574-617-7

CHF 52.– / €D 44.95 / €A 46.20 / € 42.– /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 50.95

Yannelys Aparicio • Juana María 
González García (eds.)

Mujer, literatura y otras artes 
para el siglo XXI en el mundo 
hispánico

Esta iniciativa recupera algunas de las vo-
ces artísticas de mujeres contemporáneas 
relegadas a un segundo plano por la his-
toriografía y reflexiona sobre cómo ha 
evolucionado la asignación social de los 
roles de género en nuestra cultura.

Oxford, 2022. XII, 268 p., 1 il. blanco/negro,  
4 tablas.

Hispanic Studies: Culture and Ideas.  
Tomo 86

en rústica ISBN 978-1-80079-611-9

CHF 77.– / €D 66.95 / €A 67.90 / € 61.80 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 75.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-80079-612-6

CHF 77.– / €D 66.95 / €A 67.90 / € 61.80 /  

£ 50.– / US-$ 75.95

Mónica Amenedo-Costa (eds)

El patrimonio documental en 
las relaciones entre Gran 
Bretaña e Irlanda y la 
Península Ibérica a lo largo de 
los siglos

En el presente volumen se han tomado 
en consideración testimonios y manifes-
taciones escritas desde el Medioevo tar-
dío hasta el siglo XX con el fin de contri-
buir al avance en el estudio de las relacio-
nes entre Gran Bretaña e Irlanda y la 
Península Ibérica.

Bruxelles,2022. 268 p., 4 ill. n/b, 2 tabl.

Enjeux internationaux / International 
Issues. Vol. 52

br. ISBN 978-2-87574-697-9

CHF 54.– / €D 45.95 / €A 47.30 / € 43.– /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 51.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-2-87574-698-6

CHF 54.– / €D 45.95 / €A 47.30 / € 43.– /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 51.95

Martial Libera • Marion Aballéa • 
Christine Aquatias • Frédéric Clavert

Un historien des relations 
internationales dans la Cité

Mélanges offerts à Sylvain 
Schirmann par ses anciens élèves

Political Science Romance Languages and Literatures

Open Access

Coming soon

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1278396
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1280836
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1281120
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1185757


Peter Lang · New Publications September 2022

15Romance Languages and Literatures

Berlin, 2022. 280 p.

Studien zu den Romanischen Literaturen 
und Kulturen/Studies on Romance 
Literatures and Cultures. Tomo 28

enc. ISBN 978-3-631-88092-0

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88098-2

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

Salvadora Luján-Ramón

Galdós y la educación: 
fundamentación de su ideario 
pedagógico

Benito Pérez Galdós puede ser conside-
rado un pedagogo o educador nacional, 
cuyos postulados pedagógicos pueden 
ser sistematizados a partir del análisis de 
su producción. Rescatar su cosmovisión 
pedagógica contribuye a entender los pro-
blemas endémicos de España y a repen-
sar nuevas posibilidades de regeneración 
social a través de la educación.

Berlin, 2022. 276 p.

Studien zu den Romanischen Literaturen 
und Kulturen/Studies on Romance 
Literatures and Cultures. Tomo 30

enc. ISBN 978-3-631-87238-3

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88104-0

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Claudia Lora Márquez • Gema 
Balaguer Alba (eds)

La ciencia en la literatura 
española (siglos XVI-XIX)

La ciencia en la literatura española (siglos 
XVI-XIX) propone un recorrido por los ca-
pítulos más destacados que configuran 
la fructífera relación que une la ciencia 
con la literatura mediante la lectura crí-
tica de tratados, corpus poéticos, obras 
teatrales, novelas y relatos escritos por 
especialistas que adoptan un enfoque de 
análisis diacrónico.

Oxford, 2022. VIII, 250 pp., 5 b/w ill.

Modern French Identities. Vol. 145

pb. ISBN 978-1-80079-337-8

CHF 65.– / €D 55.95 / €A 57.10 / € 51.90 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 63.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-80079-338-5

CHF 65.– / €D 55.95 / €A 57.10 / € 51.90 /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 63.95

Ashwiny O. Kistnareddy • Alice 
Roullière (eds.)

Catching up with Time

Belatedness and Anachronies in 
Francophone Literature and Culture

This volume offers an important exami-
nation of the ways in which artistic ma-
nipulations of time can lead to a differ-
ent perception of time as non-synchro-
nous and anti-chronological. The range 
of media and periods explored here tes-
tify to the enduring significance of ‘de-
lays’ and the need to rethink these as 
anachronies.

Berlin, 2022. 270 p., 10 il. blanco/negro.

Images of Disability. Literature, Scenic, 
Visual, and Virtual Arts / Imágenes de la 
diversidad funcional. Literatura, artes 
escénicas, visuales y virtuales. Tomo 5

enc. ISBN 978-3-631-87689-3

CHF 66.– / €D 56.95 / €A 58.60 / € 53.30 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-87617-6

Julio E. Checa  
Puerta • Alba  
Gómez García (eds)

Diversidad funcional en clave 
de género

Imágenes y prácticas en las artes 
escénicas, el cine y la literatura

Todavía resulta necesario avanzar en un 
esfuerzo teórico-práctico que alcance un 
equilibrio en la confluencia entre disca-
pacidad y género y que se hace obligado 
incorporar prácticas, metodologías y he-
rramientas propias de las humanidades 
para analizar las aportaciones estéticas 
y los lenguajes expresivos de creadores e 
intérpretes con discapacidad.

Berlin, 2022. 292 p., 1 tablas.

Studien zu den Romanischen Literaturen 
und Kulturen/Studies on Romance 
Literatures and Cultures. Tomo 29

enc. ISBN 978-3-631-88241-2

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88242-9

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Antonio Chas Aguión (ed.)

Corte y poesía en tiempos de 
los primeros Trastámara 
castellanos: lecturas y 
relecturas

Estudio de textos y el contexto en que 
surge y se difunde la poesía de cancio-
nero castellana en tiempos de los prime-
ros monarcas de la dinastía Trastámara 
así como de la reescritura que ese con-
texto conoce en diferentes épocas y gé-
neros en la literatura española posterior.

Open Access

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1282570
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1282559
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1278729
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1254980
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1279324


Peter Lang · New Publications September 2022

16Romance Languages and Literatures

Bruxelles, 2022. 350 p., 2 ill. en couleurs,  
12 tabl.

Documents pour l’Histoire des 
Francophonies. Théorie. Vol. 55

br. ISBN 978-2-87574-590-3

CHF 63.– / €D 54.95 / €A 56.10 / € 51.– /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 61.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-2-87574-591-0

CHF 63.– / €D 54.95 / €A 56.10 / € 51.– /  

£ 42.– / US-$ 61.95

Cristina Robalo Cordeiro • Marc 
Quaghebeur (eds.)

Oser la langue

Toute langue écrite oscille entre norme, 
liberté et invention. Le français est une 
de celles qui, pour des raisons historiques 
précises, connaît, depuis plusieurs siècles, 
une importante tutelle de la norme, dût 
tel ou telle écrivain(e) s’en être régulière-
ment affranchi.

Bruxelles, 2022. 240 p., 3 ill. b/n, 2 tab.

Liminaires – Passages interculturels.  
Vol. 47

br. ISBN 978-2-8076-1629-5

CHF 71.– / €D 60.95 / €A 62.70 / € 57.– /  

£ 47.– / US-$ 68.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-2-8076-1630-1

CHF 71.– / €D 60.95 / €A 62.70 / € 57.– /  

£ 47.– / US-$ 68.95

Margherita Ranaldo

Napoli, il labirinto da cui non 
si esce

Cinque letture geocritiche: Serao, 
Yourcenar, Ortese, Ferrante, Parrella

Il libro analizza geocriticamente la città 
di Napoli, la sua evoluzione urbanistica, 
storica e letteraria, attraverso le opere di 
cinque autrici diverse e lontane tra loro 
nel tempo. M. Serao, M. Yourcenar, A. M. 
Ortese, E. Ferrante e V. Parrella, condivi-
dono però un medesimo ‘senso del luogo’ 
e una visione della realtà, intesa come in-
conoscibile.

Berlin, 2022. 128 p.

Interkulturelle Begegnungen. Studien zum 
Literatur- und Kulturtransfer. Vol. 30

rel. ISBN 978-3-631-83240-0

CHF 41.– / €D 34.95 / €A 35.90 / € 32.70 /  

£ 27.– / US-$ 39.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-87829-3

CHF 41.– / €D 34.95 / €A 36.– / € 32.70 /  

£ 27.– / US-$ 39.95

Antonella Negri

Personnages de l’Europe 
littéraire: Maugis/Malagigi

Racines, mutations et survivances du 
topos du larron-enchanteur

Analyse historique et littéraire d’un per-
sonnage épique. Le long voyage du lar-
ron-enchanteur dans l’Occident européen 
de Maugis à Malagigi incarne le type de 
« personnage transfuge » qui migre entre 
les textes d’époques et d’inspirations dif-
férentes. 

Oxford, 2022. X, 108 pp.

hb. ISBN 978-1-80079-813-7

CHF 54.– / €D 46.95 / €A 47.60 / € 43.30 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 52.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-80079-814-4

CHF 54.– / €D 46.95 / €A 47.60 / € 43.30 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 52.95

Marco Micone • Beatrice Guenther

The Enchanted Figtree

Marco Micone’s The Enchanted Figtree, 
here presented for the first time in Eng-
lish, is about his experiences as an Ital-
ian migrant to Québec. He explores the 
Canadian policy of multiculturalism 
through a clear-sighted lens. The hybrid 
text includes autobiographical snapshots, 
commentaries, and a brief theatrical ex-
change.

Berlin, 2022. 222 pp.

Catalan Studies in Culture and Linguistics. 
Vol. 4

hb. ISBN 978-3-631-88061-6

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88600-7

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Vicent Martines (eds.)

Character and Gender in 
Contemporary Catalan 
Literature

The question of gender has been ignored 
sometimes or mystified in historical lit-
erary analyses. This book focuses on con-
temporary Catalan literature and adopts 
a gender perspective that is difficult to 
overlook today. This volume contributes 
to the analysis of those past views on gen-
der as they appear through the lense of 
contemporary Catalan literature.

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1279326
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1215339
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1278392
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1282811
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1284486


Peter Lang · New Publications September 2022

17

Oxford, 2022. XIV, 348 pp., 14 fig. col., 1 tables.

Australian Studies: Interdisciplinary 
Perspectives. Vol. 5

hb. ISBN 978-1-78997-314-3

CHF 85.– / €D 72.95 / €A 74.70 / € 67.90 /  

£ 55.– / US-$ 82.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-78997-315-0

CHF 85.– / €D 72.95 / €A 74.70 / € 67.90 /  

£ 55.– / US-$ 82.95

Jane Mummery • Debbie Rodan

Imagining New Human-
Animal Futures in Australia

This interdisciplinary book investigates 
emerging ideas regarding human-animal 
interaction and cohabitation in Australia 
in the twenty-first century. Advocates, 
activist groups, mainstream media and 
more are considered in this study, which 
aims to imagine better models for hu-
man-animal communal living in Aus-
tralia.

Berlin, 2022. 230 pp., 20 fig. b/w.

ROI – Reihe für Osnabrücker Islamstudien. 
Vol. 45

hb. ISBN 978-3-631-84283-6

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88618-2

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Martin Klapetek

Islam in the Public Space

Building mosques and setting up 
sections for Muslims in municipal 
cemeteries in Germany, Austria and 
Switzerland

This book aims to point out the connec-
tion between the operation of prayer 
houses, the construction of multifunc-
tional mosques and the establishment of 
sections for Muslims in public cemeter-
ies. The unifying motives are integration 
and passing on the identity.

Romance Languages and 
Literatures Sociology

Bruxelles, 2022. 356 pp.

Cross-Roads. Studies in Culture, Literary 
Theory, and History. Vol. 30

hb. ISBN 978-3-631-85799-1

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88852-0

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Barbara Englender

Photo-Graphemicality

Photography and Poetry at the Turn 
of the 21st Century

The publication deals with the changes 
that occurred in photography after the 
invention of digital techniques of image 
recording, and most of all, with their im-
age in poetry after 1989, based on Polish 
literature. The author argues for the use 
of new tools which make it possible to 
study the links between these two types 
of media.

Bruxelles, 2022. 634 p., 9 ill. en couleurs,  
2 ill. n/b.

br. ISBN 978-2-87574-506-4

CHF 87.– / €D 74.95 / €A 77.– / € 70.– /  

£ 57.– / US-$ 84.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-2-87574-507-1

CHF 87.– / €D 74.95 / €A 77.– / € 70.– /  

£ 57.– / US-$ 84.95

Régine Atzenhoffer • Erwan Burel (éds)

Corps meurtris, souffrants et 
sans vie dans la littérature et 
les arts contemporains

Cet ouvrage collectif regroupe des tra-
vaux de chercheurs qui se sont penchés 
sur les corps meurtris, souffrants et sans 
vie dans des productions artistiques et/
ou littéraires contemporaines. Il s’inté-
resse aux formes que prennent les appré-
hensions littéraires de ce corps, aux formes 
d’expression et aux mises en discours.

Bruxelles, 2022. 302 p., 26 il. blanco/negro,  
18 tablas.

enc. ISBN 978-3-631-87625-1

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-87626-8

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

María de los Ángeles Sidrach de 
Cardona López • Alejandro Junquera 
Martínez • Alfonso Puerta Sánchez • 
Margarita Fernández González • 
Inmaculada Ruiz Sánchez (eds.)

Una lengua diversa y mudable. 
Nuevas perspectivas en 
historiografía e historia de la 
lengua española

El presente volumen recoge las contribu-
ciones presentadas al XX Congreso Inter-
nacional de la Asociación de Jóvenes In-
vestigadores de Historiografía e Historia 
de la Lengua Española, celebrado del 14 al 
16 de abril de 2021.

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1278902
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1279317
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1281111
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1278733
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1274558


Peter Lang · New Publications September 2022

18Sociology Theology

Berlin, 2022. 428 pp., 1 fig. col.

Erfurter Studien zur Kulturgeschichte des 
orthodoxen Christentums. Vol. 21

hb. ISBN 978-3-631-88699-1

CHF 89.– / €D 76.95 / €A 79.10 / € 72.– /  

£ 59.– / US-$ 86.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88713-4

CHF 89.– / €D 76.95 / €A 79.20 / € 72.– /  

£ 59.– / US-$ 86.95

Thomas Bremer • Alfons Brüning • 
Nadieszda Kizenko (eds.)

Orthodoxy in Two 
Manifestations?

The Conflict in Ukraine as Expression 
of a Fault Line in World Orthodoxy

The book deals with Orthodox Christian-
ity in Ukraine after the emergence of the 
autocephalous Orthodox Church of 
Ukraine in 2018/19 and examines related 
conflicts with regard to developments in 
Eastern Orthodox Christianity worldwide.

Berlin, 2022. 166 pp.

hb. ISBN 978-3-631-87448-6

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88345-7

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Tibor Žilka • Anna Zelenková • 
Krisztián Benyovszky

Stereotypes and Myths

Intertextuality in Central European 
Imagological Reflections

This book combines the theory of inter-
textuality and intermediality with ima-
gological reflections. It focuses on the cir-
culation of “culture images” as a multi-
layer text, where reality is represented 
through verbal means and interpreta-
tional proceedings.

Berlin, 2022. 456 pp.

Neuere Lyrik. Interkulturelle und 
interdisziplinäre Studien.14

pb. ISBN 978-3-631-89032-5

CHF 93.– / €D 79.95 / €A 82.20 / € 74.80 /  

£ 61.– / US-$ 90.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-89059-2

CHF 93.– / €D 79.95 / €A 82.30 / € 74.80 /  

£ 61.– / US-$ 90.95

Alexander Zhitenev

СОВРЕМЕННАЯ РОССИЙСКАЯ 
ПОЭТОЛОГИЯ И ПРОБЛЕМА 
ЭКФРАСИСА

В этой книге рассматриваются концеп-
ции поэзии и поэтического в русской 
литературе 1970–2010-х гг., а также исто-
рические трансформации экфрасиса 
как особого «поэтологического» жанра.

Berlin, 2022. 314 pp.

Wiener Slawistischer Almanach - 
Sonderbände. Literaturwissenschaftliche 
Reihe.100

hb. ISBN 978-3-631-88501-7

CHF 85.– / €D 72.95 / €A 75.– / € 68.20 /  

£ 56.– / US-$ 82.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88637-3

CHF 85.– / €D 72.95 / €A 75.– / € 68.20 /  

£ 56.– / US-$ 82.95

Helena Tolstoy

Aлексей Tолстой в урагане 
времени

(1910-е – 1920-е годы)

Настоящая монография, основанная 
преимущественно на публикациях 
Толстого в периодике и на архивных 
материалах, в целом посвящена пери-
оду Первой мировой войны в творче-
стве известного писателя: его военной 
корреспонденции, деятельности Со-
юза городов, замолчанной поездке в 
Англию в 1916 году и др. Затрагиваются 
также смежные темы – отношения с 
Вяч. 

New York, 2022. X, 124 pp.

Counterpoints. Studies in Criticality.  
Vol. 535

hb. ISBN 978-1-4331-9513-6

CHF 118.– / €D 102.95 / €A 105.40 / € 95.80 /  

£ 77.– / US-$ 114.95

pb. ISBN 978-1-4331-9512-9

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-9510-5

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

Marlon Simmons 

Notes from the Diaspora

This book tends to the distinctive forms 
of Black life as they become situated within 
particular sociocultural networks, insti-
tutions, organizations and community 
establishments, conveying bearings gen-
erative of synergies in the quest of soli-
darity through Diasporic memory.

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1275232
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1281430
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1278401
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1257363


Peter Lang · New Publications September 2022

19Theology

New York, 2022. XXII, 202 pp., 18 color ill.

hb. ISBN 978-1-4331-9234-0

CHF 98.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.10 / € 79.20 /  

£ 64.– / US-$ 94.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-9235-7

CHF 98.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.10 / € 79.20 /  

£ 64.– / US-$ 94.95

Ronald Y. Nakasone

Mapping the Pathways of 
Huayan Buddhist Thought

Its Origins, Unfolding, and Relevance

This book traces the origins and unfold-
ing of the insight of an interdependent 
and multi-centered reality, which Fazang 
crystallizes with the ‘Ten Dharma-Gates’, 
and employs that insight to reflect on 
modern ethical and moral concerns, cur-
riculum design, and aesthetics. 

New York, 2022. XIV, 236 pp., 11 tables.

Studies in Biblical Literature. Vol. 179

hb. ISBN 978-1-4331-9707-9

CHF 103.– / €D 89.95 / €A 91.70 / € 83.30 /  

£ 67.– / US-$ 99.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-1-4331-9708-6

CHF 103.– / €D 89.95 / €A 91.70 / € 83.30 /  

£ 67.– / US-$ 99.95

Frank Z. Kovacs

The Covenant Concept as an 
Organizing Principle in Luke-
Acts

In this study the methods of social con-
cept criticism, poststructuralism, social 
memory theory are innovatively and re-
wardingly combined with a revalued com-
ponent of Greimas’ system, the morpho-
syntactic and actantial model. 

Berlin, 2022. 112 S., 4 s/w Abb.

br. ISBN 978-3-631-88190-3

CHF 24.– / €D 19.95 / €A 20.50 / € 18.70 /  

£ 16.– / US-$ 22.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88191-0

CHF 24.– / €D 19.95 / €A 20.60 / € 18.70 /  

£ 16.– / US-$ 22.95

Konrad Feiereis • Thomas Brose • 
Holger Zaborowski (Hrsg.)

Philosophie, Christentum und 
Gesellschaftskritik in der DDR

Herausgegeben von Thomas Brose 
und Holger Zaborowski

Der Religionsphilosoph Konrad Feiereis 
verfügte über die Gabe, selbst im kämp-
ferischen Atheisten einen weltanschau-
lichen Dialogpartner zu erkennen. Er trug 
entscheidend dazu bei, dass die katholi-
sche Kirche in der DDR sich offensiv ge-
gen die Musealisierung des Christentums 
durch den «wissenschaftlichen Atheis-
mus» zur Wehr setzten konnte.

Berlin, 2022. 448 S., 14 farb. Abb., 3 Tab.

Salzburger interdisziplinäre Diskurse.  
Bd. 19

geb. ISBN 978-3-631-88305-1

CHF 93.– / €D 79.95 / €A 82.20 / € 74.80 /  

£ 61.– / US-$ 90.95

eBook (SUL) ISBN 978-3-631-88308-2

CHF 99.– / €D 85.95 / €A 88.– / € 80.– /  

£ 65.– / US-$ 96.95

Dr. Ricarda Drüeke • Franz Gmainer-
Pranzl (Hrsg.)

Kommunikation und Medien 
zwischen Kulturindustrie, 
Lebenswelt und Politik

Die Beiträge des Bandes setzen sich mit 
der Spannung zwischen den enormen 
Fortschritten in der Kommunikations-
technologie und Problemen in der sozi-
alen Kommunikation auseinander. Be-
sondere Aufmerksamkeit erlangen Hass 
in den Medien, der Missbrauch von Da-
ten sowie die Anpassung kritischen Den-
kens an die Logik elektronischer Medien.

https://www.peterlang.com/document/1190569
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1259004
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1274581
https://www.peterlang.com/document/1275683


Peter Lang · New Publications September 2022

20Index

A Aballéa, Marion.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14
Adamko, Rastislav . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Akinci, Adil.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2
Alpesh, Maisuria . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Amenedo-Costa, Mónica.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14
Ansari, Christine .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7
Aparicio, Yannelys .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14
Appel, Bernd .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6
Appel, Christian  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Aquatias, Christine . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Ara, Mitra .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10
Asher, Gordon .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3
Atzenhoffer, Régine . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Ayhan, Fatih . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

B Bach, Matthieu . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Bagińska, Agnieszka.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7
Balaguer Alba, Gema . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Becker, Lidia . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Benyovszky, Krisztián . . . . . . . . . . 18
Berg-Rodríguez, Alexis .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13
Birkner, Karin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
 Biscainho-Fernandes,  
 Carlos-Caetano.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6
Blachnik, Kerstin.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8
Bosco, Alessandro . . . . . . . . . . . . 7, 14
Bragato, Stefano  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Brakel, Arthur .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10, 11
Bremer, Thomas  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Britzman, Deborah P. . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Brose, Thomas.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19
Brownlee, Kevin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Brownlee, Marina S. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8
Brüning, Alfons.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18
Brunner, Felicity . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Burel, Erwan .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17

C Castagnola Rossini, Raffaella .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7
Chailleux, Sébastien  . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Chao-Fernández, Aurelio  . . . . . . . . . 3
Chao-Fernández, Rocío.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3
Chas Aguión, Antonio  . . . . . . . . . . 15
Checa Puerta, Julio E. . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Clark, David . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Clavert, Frédéric . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

Cowden, Stephen .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3
Crivelli Speciale, Tatiana.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7
Curtis, Jim  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

D Darici, Burak.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3
Dauer, Roxana.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3
De Clercq, Mikaël.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
del Valle, José . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Drüeke, Dr. Ricarda . . . . . . . . . . . . 19

E Englender, Barbara  . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

F Fanning, John . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Feiereis, Konrad  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Fernández González, Margarita . . . . 17
Fernández Prieto, Aida . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Fielitz, Sonja . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Fleige, Marion .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Fournier, Anne . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Frank, Caroline . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Frenay, Mariane  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

G Ghisalberti, Giosuè . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Gieseke, Wiltrud . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Gilardi, Paola  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Gliserman, Martin J..  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6
Gmainer-Pranzl, Franz . . . . . . . . . . 19
Gómez García, Alba . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
González García, Juana María . . . . . 14
Grancelli, Bruno . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Grasl, Caterina Maria . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Guenther, Beatrice .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 16
Gunzburger, Yann . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Gürgen Atalay, Deniz . . . . . . . . . . . 12

H Helfrich, Aniela .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13
Housee, Shirin  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Hufeisen, Britta .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10

J Jones, Angel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Junquera Martínez, Alejandro . . . . . 17

K Kiesewetter, Hubert .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13
Kistnareddy, Ashwiny O..  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15
Kizenko, Nadieszda . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

Klaeui, Andreas .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2
Klapetek, Martin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Klein, Jürgen .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6
Knauer, Gabriele . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Koutsopanagou, Gioula  . . . . . . . . . . 8
Kovacs, Frank Z.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Kraus, Fabian  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

L Le Berre, Sylvain . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Le Cuff, Gwladys  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Le Poder, Marie-Évelyne . . . . . . . . . 11
Lee, A. Robert . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Lehndorf, Helen  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Lepoittevin, Anne . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Libera, Martial  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Lora Márquez, Claudia . . . . . . . . . . 15
Luján-Ramón, Salvadora .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15

M María de los Ángeles  . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Markides, Derek  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Martines, Vicent . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Micone, Marco  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Mummery, Jane.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17

N Nakasone, Ronald Y. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19
Negri, Antonella . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

O Odefey, Alexander . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Osiecki, Mateusz . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Özcelik, Özer.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2

P Pan, Yafei . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Pietsch, Volker  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Preuße, Andrea . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
Profanter, Annemarie  . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Puerta Sánchez, Alfonso .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17

Q Quaghebeur, Marc . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Quitzau, Frederik.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9

R Ranaldo, Margherita  . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Raucent, Benoît .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Ridley, David.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5
Robalo Cordeiro, Cristina . . . . . . . . 16
Rodan, Debbie.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17

Rosa Napal, Francisco César.  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3
Rosenberg, Peter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Roullière, Alice . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Ruiz Sánchez, Inmaculada  . . . . . . . 17

S Schmidt, Yvonne . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Sedlacek, James E. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
 Sidrach de Cardona López,  
 Simmons, Marlon  . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Stimm, Maria . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Strzelecki, Pawel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

T Tesch, Bernd . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Tetik, Tuna . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Tolstoy, Helena . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Tower Sargent, Lyman . . . . . . . . . . 13
Tsakalidou, Viola .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10

U Ulusoy, Nilay.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 12

V von Hippel, Aiga . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

W Wouters, Pascale . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

Z Zaborowski, Holger . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Zelenková, Anna . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Zhitenev, Alexander.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18
Žilka, Tibor .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18



Peter Lang · New Publications September 2022

21Peter Lang, International Academic Publishers

Customer Service

General enquiries 
info@peterlang.com 

Book orders 
orders@peterlang.com  

Claims for damaged books, etc. 
claims@peterlang.com

Head Office

Peter Lang Group AG  
Place de la Gare 12 
1003 Lausanne 
Switzerland

info@peterlang.com

Bern

Peter Lang Group AG  
Place de la Gare 12 
1003 Lausanne 
Switzerland

UK and Ireland

Peter Lang Ltd 
International Academic Publishers 
John Eccles House 
Science Park, Robert Robinson Ave  
Littlemore, OXFORD 
OX4 4GP  
UNITED KINGDOM

info@peterlang.com

Berlin

Peter Lang GmbH 
Internationaler Verlag der 
Wissenschaften 
Gontardstraße 11 
10178 Berlin 
Deutschland 

info@peterlang.com

Poland

Peter Lang GmbH 
Wydawnictwo Naukowe 
Przedstawicielstwo w Polsce 
Ul. Zimorowica 2 m.11 
02-062 Warszawa 
Poland

Tel. +48 660 759467 

info@peterlang.com

Brussels

P.I.E. Peter Lang SA 
Éditions Scientifiques Internationales 
Avenue Maurice 1, 3e étage 
1050 Bruxelles 
Belgium

info@peterlang.com

Turkey

Peter Lang GmbH 
Uluslararası Bilimsel Yayınevi 
Esra Bahşi  
Maden Mh. Baglar Sk. No. 6/3  
34450 Sarıyer Istanbul 
Turkey

Tel. +90 212 271 77 55

info@peterlang.com

USA

Peter Lang Publishing, Inc. 
80 Broad Street, 5th floor 
New York, NY 10004 
USA

info@peterlang.com

Press and Corporate 
Communications

marketing@peterlang.com  
reviews@peterlang.com

Print & Digital Sales

Contact our Sales Team via email: 
Sales@peterlang.com

Rights & Licenses

rights@peterlang.com 



Peter Lang · New Publications September 2022

22Our Representatives – Print

Hong Kong and Taiwan

China Publishers Services Ltd 
Edwin Chu 
Room 718, Fortune Commercial 
Building 
362 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan 
N.T. Hong Kong SAR

Tel. +852 2491 1436 
Fax +852 2491 1435

edwin@cps-hk.com

Morocco

Librairie Nationale 
Mik Kerouach  
Responsable Département 
Universitaire 
El Farah II, Lot n° 3, Q.I  
Mohammedia – Morocco

Tél. +212 661045776

m.kerouach@librairienationale.co.ma

Australia, New Zealand,  
Papua New Guinea and Fiji

Co Info Pty Ltd 
Jade Wood 
200A Rooks Road 
Vermont, VIC 3133 
Australia

Tel. + 613 9210 7777 
Fax + 613 9210 7788

books@coinfo.com.au

Canadian Distribution-print

University of Toronto Press 
Distribution 5201 Dufferin Street,  
Toronto, M3H 5T8 
Canada

Tel. +1-800-565-9523 (North America)  
and (416) 667-7791 
Fax +1-800-221-9985 (North America) 
and (416) 667-7832 

utpbooks@utpress.utoronto.ca

Middle East

International Publishers 
Representatives 
David Atiyah 
PO Box 25731 
1311 Nicosia 
Cyprus

Tel. +357 22 872355 
Fax +357 22 872359 

iprschl@spidernet.com.cy

Spain, Portugal and Gibraltar

Iberian Book Services 
Charlotte Prout 
Sector Islas 12, 1°B 
28760 Tres Cantos, Madrid  
Spain

cprout@iberianbookservices.com

South Korea

IMPACT KOREA 
ChongHo Ra 
Suite 715, Shinhan Nextel 
14 Dosun-dong, Sungdong-gu 
Seoul 133-714 
South Korea

Tel. +82 2 2296 0140 
Fax +82 2 2296 0143

impactkr@kornet.net

South Africa, Botswana and Namibia

Academic Marketing Services (Pty) Ltd 
PO Box 130 
Woodlands 2080 
South Africa

Tel. +27 (0)11 447 7441 
Fax +27 (0)11 447 2314

info@academicmarketing.co.za

Philippines

Edwin Makabenta 
109 Talayan Street, Talayan Village 
Quezon City 
Philippines 1104

Tel. +63 2 703 9792 
Fax +63 918 911 6384

adboxbooks@gmail.com

China

Ian Taylor Associates Ltd. Beijing Office 
B1102 Building 4, BeijingINN 
No. 11 East Shuijing Hutong 
Dongcheng District 
100010 Beijing 
P.R. China

Tel. +86 (0)10 5864 3360 
Fax +86 (0)10 5864 3320

ian@iantaylorassociates.com



Peter Lang · New Publications September 2022

23Our Representatives – eBooks

Morocco

Librairie Nationale 
Mik Kerouach  
Responsable Département 
Universitaire 
El Farah II, Lot n° 3, Q.I  
Mohammedia – Morocco

Tél. +212 661045776

m.kerouach@librairienationale.co.ma

Middle East

Avicenna Research 
Mr. Nazim Mohammedi 
Dubai 
United Arab Emirates

Tel. +971 50 1138640 
Tel. +44 7944 464122

info@avicenna-research.com

Australia and New Zealand

Bezi Publishing Services 
Mrs. Louise Valier-D’Abate 
PO Box 1233  
Mitcham North Vic 3132 Australia

Tel. +61 455 864 860

louise@bezi.com.au

Other Countries

Contact our Sales Team via email: 
Sales@peterlang.com

Italy

Cenfor International Srl 
Mrs. Anna Merloe 
Viale G. Palazzi 3/1/A  
16145 Genova

Tel. +39 010 313 567 
Fax +39 010 420 6942 
Mobile +39 393 910 4923

amerlo@cenfor.it

China Mainland, Hong Kong, Taiwan

China Publishers Services Ltd 
Ben Bai 
Room 718, Fortune Commercial 
Building 
362 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan 
N.T. Hong Kong SAR

Tel. +86 18910752902

benbai@cps-hk.com

Hungary, Slovenia, Croatia and 
Bulgaria

Scientific Knowledge Services 
Mrs. Ángyán Katalin 
Chamerstrasse 172 
6300 Zug 
Switzerland

Tel. +36 27 785 865 
Mobile +36 70 272 6200

hu@scientificknowledgeservices.com

Israel

Inter View Information Resources 
Menahem Dolinsky 
P.O.B 7156 Ramat-Gan 52171, Israel 

Tel. +972-(0)544-581872  
Fax. +972-(0)537-978349

mdolinsky@inter.net.il

Turkey

Mr. Kivanc Cinar 
Prof. Dr. Ahmet Taner Kislali Mahallesi 
2830 Cadde No: 18 
Cayyolu -Ankara 
Turkey

Tel. +90 312 446 7792 Ext. 1005 
Fax +90 312 446 7793 
Mobile +90 544 618 36 18

kcinar@informascope.com

China Mainland

Ian Taylor Associates Ltd. Beijing Office 
B1102 Building 4, BeijingINN 
No. 11 East Shuijing Hutong 
Dongcheng District 
100010 Beijing 
P.R. China

Tel. +86 (0)10 5864 3360 
Fax +86 (0)10 5864 3320

ian@iantaylorassociates.com



ACADEMIC  RESEARCH 
BROUGHT TO THE  POINT.

www.peterlang.com

www.facebook.com/PeterLangPublishers

@PeterLangGroup

www.instagram.com/peterlangpublishing/

https://www.peterlang.com/
https://www.facebook.com/PeterLangPublishers/
https://twitter.com/PeterLangGroup
https://www.instagram.com/peterlangpublishing/

